1.94
(49.4)
0.19 (4.9)
0.32 (8.0)
0.25
(6.3)
2.67 (67.7)
2.33 (59.1)

•	Applicances
•	HVAC and  Refrigeration
•	Food and Beverage
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
Socket and Hold Down Clip for Class 782/725 Relays
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Magnecraft
Part No. Fig.
Contact
Terminal Style Mount Option Coil
Voltage
Price Each
Form Rating 1 10 25
528-725AXXBM4L-120A 725AXXBM4L-120A A SPST-NO 30A Quick Connect Plug-in 120VAC 13.75 13.27 11.77
528-725AXXBC3ML-12D 725AXXBC3ML-12D B SPST-NO 30A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 12VDC 13.75 13.27 11.77
528-725AXXBC3ML-24D 725AXXBC3ML-24D B SPST-NO 30A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 24VDC 13.74 13.26 11.76
528-725AXXBC3ML-24A 725AXXBC3ML-24A B SPST-NO 30A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 24VAC 14.50 13.99 12.41
528-725AXXBC3ML-120A 725AXXBC3ML-120A B SPST-NO 30A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 120VAC 14.50 13.99 12.41
528-725AXXBC3ML-240A 725AXXBC3ML-240A B SPST-NO 30A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 240VAC 15.25 14.71 13.05
528-725AXXSC3ML-12D 725AXXSC3ML-12D C SPST-NO 30A Screw Terminal DIN and Flange Cover 12VDC 18.24 17.60 15.61
528-725AXXSC3ML-24D 725AXXSC3ML-24D C SPST-NO 30A Screw Terminal DIN and Flange Cover 24VDC 34.19 32.96 29.30
528-725AXXSC3ML-120A 725AXXSC3ML-120A C SPST-NO 30A Screw Terminal DIN and Flange Cover 120VAC 20.23 19.52 17.32
528-725AXXBM4L-24D 725AXXBM4L-24D A SPST-NO 30A Quick Connect Plug-in 24VDC 13.00 12.52 11.12
528-725BXXBC3ML-12D 725BXXBC3ML-12D B DPST-NO 25A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 12VDC 14.25 13.75 12.20
528-725BXXBC3ML-24D 725BXXBC3ML-24D B DPST-NO 25A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 24VDC 14.25 13.75 12.20
528-725BXXBC3ML-24A 725BXXBC3ML-24A B DPST-NO 25A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 24VAC 15.00 14.47 12.84
528-725BXXBC3ML-120A 725BXXBC3ML-120A B DPST-NO 25A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 120VAC 15.00 14.47 12.84
528-725BXXBC3ML-240A 725BXXBC3ML-240A B DPST-NO 25A Quick Connect DIN and Flange Cover 240VAC 15.75 15.05 13.47
528-725BXXBM4L-24D 725BXXBM4L-24D A DPST-NO 25A Quick Connect Plug-in 24VDC 14.23 13.73 12.18
528-725BXXSC3ML-12D 725BXXSC3ML-12D C DPST-NO 25A Screw Terminal DIN and Flange Cover 12VDC 19.98 19.27 17.10
528-725BXXSC3ML-24D 725BXXSC3ML-24D C DPST-NO 25A Screw Terminal DIN and Flange Cover 24VDC 20.00 19.29 17.12
528-725BXXSC3ML-24A 725BXXSC3ML-24A C DPST-NO 25A Screw Terminal DIN and Flange Cover 24VAC 20.75 20.02 17.76
528-725BXXSC3ML-120A 725BXXSC3ML-120A C DPST-NO 25A Screw Terminal DIN and Flange Cover 120VAC 20.75 20.02 17.76
528-725BXXSC3ML-240A 725BXXSC3ML-240A C DPST-NO 25A Screw Terminal DIN and Flange Cover 240VAC 23.76 22.36 21.12
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Magnecraft
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 10 25
528-70-725-1 70-725-1 D 6 Pin, 30AMPS, 300V Use With 725 Plug-in Models 14.00 13.51 11.89
528-16-725SC-1 16-725SC-1 D Metal Hold Down Clip For 725 Relays 1.80 1.74 1.54
DIMENSIONS: in. (mm)
Plug-in Socket Mount
Full Feature Cover
Panel/DIN Mount